
Contract#: 13B-5007, CCC-307 
& Resolution 

Index Code: 531011 ----- ---

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET 
Date Prepared: 1/9/13 ------------- Need Date: 1/23/13 

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: FUNDING AGENCY: 
Department: HHSA/CS Name: CA Dept. of Community 

Services & Development 
Dept. Contact: Amy Higdon Address: P.O Box 1947 
Phone#: x4836 Sacramento, CA 95812-1947 
Department 
Head Signature: 

~' Phone: 1-916-676-7109 

, M.P.A., 

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Health and Human Services Agency/CS 
Service Requested: Low Income Home Energy Assistance Program services 
Contract Term: 1/1/13-1/31/14 Contract/Grant Value: $904,435 

-'-----'-------

Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes X No: 
Compliance verified by: _M_ik-'-e_S:c....;t_re_ll_a ______ ______________________________ _ 

COUNTY COUNSE/Must approve all contracts and MOU's) 
1
. / 

Approved: ~ Disapproved: Date: t '3i t3 
Approved: Disapproved: Date: ) / 

PLEASE FORWARD TO RISK MANAGEMENT. THANK YOU! 
RISK MANAGEMENT: (All contracts and MOU's except boiler I e grant funding agreemg;1ts) 
Approved: ..__./ Disapproved: Date: z c t~ By: ~ 
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By: · 

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract). 
NOTE: All contracts that involve the acquisition of software or computer related items must be approved by IT. 
Departments: 
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By: 

------
;; Approved: Disapproved: Date: By: ------

13-0160 A 1 of 1




